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Type

1982 1984

180.24
180.26
190.26
190.30
190.30 turbo

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

FIATFIATFIATFIAT 128100015System No.:

IVECO

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

2.
28865288652886528865
42075779
42090154

28311283112831128311
4753226

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

28130281302813028130
4753107

180.26, 190.26

28646286462864628646
4753227

Excl. 190.30

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

28616286162861628616
4755806

190.30

28127281272812728127
4747977

190.30, 240.30

1.
28866288662886628866
42075780
42094001


